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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

RE: E SERVICE: CIG's Quarterly LUF Filing in Docket No. RP15-1013

1 message
CIG Regulatory Affairs <CIGRegulatoryAffairs @kindermorgan.com> Thu, May 28, 2015 at 5:37 PM
To: CIG Regulatory Affairs <ClIGRegulatoryAffairs@kindermorgan.com>, "dave@governmentfinancialsolutions.com”
<dave@governmentfinancialsolutions.com>, "epearson@cityofwalsenburg.com”
<epearson@cilyofwalsenburg.com>, "qwize.nelson@bp.com” <qwize.nelson@bp.com>,
"ewatt@westtexasgas.com” <cwatt@westtexasgas.com>, "alan.killion@wpxenergy.com”
<alan.killion@wpxenergy.com>, "pipelinetariffnotices @wpxenergy.com” <pipelinetariffnotices @wpxenergy.com>,
"rich.ficken@wpxenergy.com” <rich.ficken@wpxenergy.com>, "Kevinn.matthews @wpxenergy.com”
<Kevinn.matthews @wpxenergy.com>, "greg.horne@wpxenergy.com" <greg.home@wpxenergy.com>,
"Joshua.Ross@wbip.com" <Joshua.Ross@wbip.com>, "gneumann@naturalgaspro.com”
<gnheumann@naturalgaspro.com>, "william.demarest@huschblackwell.com”
<william.demarest@huschblackwell.com>, "rwhite@ssd.com” <rwhite@ssd.com>,
"eurtis.dallinger@xcelenergy.com” <curtis.dallinger@xcelenergy.com>, "jeff.hild@xcelenergy.com”
<jeff.hild@xcelenergy.com>, “jeff.ishee@xcelenergy.com” <jeff.ishee@xcelenergy.com>,
"kenneth.p.buys@xcelenergy.com" <kenneth.p.buys@xcelenergy.com>, "kurt.haeger@xcelenergy.com”
<kurt.haeger@xcelenergy.com>, "larry.m.cowger@xcelenergy.com” <larry.m.cowger@xcelenergy.com>,
"monica.nedbalski@xcelenergy.com™ <monica.nedbalski@xcelenergy.com>, "tim.carter@xcelenergy.com”
<tim.carter@xcelenergy.com>, "jeff.spector@xcelenergy.com" <jeff.spector@xcelenergy.com>,
“attorney.general@state.co.us" <attorney.generai@state.co.us>, "doug.dean@state.co.us"
<doug.dean@state.co.us>, "j.bell@kce.state.ks.us" <j.bell@kce.state.ks.us>, "Barmy.Smitherman@rrc.state.tx, us"
<Barry.Smitherman@irc.state.tx.us>, "david.porter@rrc.state.tx.us" <david.porter@rrc.state.tx.us>,
"christian.alvarado@rrc.state.tx.us" <christian.alvarado@rrc.state.tx.us>, "alan.minier@wyo.gov"
<alan.minier@wyo.gov>, "chris.petrie@wyo.gov" <chris.petrie@wyo.gov>, "blair.bales@wyo.gov"
<blair.bales@wyo.gov>, "steve. mink@wyo.gov" <steve.mink@wyo.gov>, "wyoming_psc@wyo.gov"
<wyoming_psc@wyo.gov>, "psc@utah.gov" <psc@utah.gov>, "d.murphy@occemail.com”
<d.murphy@occemail.com>, "b.anthony@occemail.com” <b.anthony@occemail.com>, "n.douglas@occemail.com”
<p.douglas@occemail.com>, "j.myles@occemail.com” <].myles@occemail.com>

Cc: "Kissel, Mark" <Mark_Kissel@kindermorgan.com>, "Kean, Steve" <Steve_Kean@kindermorgan.com>, "Ruben,
Gregory W (Greg)" <Gregory_Ruben@kindermorgan.com>, "Brown, Will W' <WillW_Brown@kindermorgan.com>,
"Willemyns, Daniel L {Dan)” <Daniel_Willemyns@kindermorgan.com>, "Newell, Stephen T (CIG Marketing)"
<Stephen_Newell@kindermorgan.com>, "Bulf, Cathy A" <Cathy_Bulf@kindermorgan.com>, "Barton, William R
(Randy)" <Randy_Barton@kindermorgan.com>, "lverson, Mark A (Mark)" <Mark_Iverson@kindermorgan.com>,
"Sanabria, Anthony" <Anthony_Sanabria@kindermorgan.com>, "McEnaney, Damon C"
<Damon_McEnaney@kindermorgan.com>, "Dorpinghaus, Timothy C (Tim)"

<Tim_Dorpinghaus @kindermorgan.com>, "Ulrich, Kenneth A" <Kenneth_Ulrich@kindermorgan.com>, “Wayne Jr,
George H' <George_Wayne@kindermorgan.com>, "Westhoff, Mark A" <Mark_Westhoff@kindermorgan.com>,
"Sharpton, Dessie A" <Dessie_Sharpton@kindermorgan.com>, "McMahon, Sonia M"
<Sonia_McMahon@kindermorgan.com>, "Tarin, Francisco" <Francisco_Tarin@kindermorgan.com>, "Clark, Michael
L" <Michael_Clark@kindermorgan.com>, "Rezendes, Mary C (Cathy)" <Mary_Rezendes@kindermorgan.com>,
"wible, William D (Bill)" <William_Wible@kindermorgan.com>, "Solis, Armida" <Armida_Solis@kindermorgan.com>,
"French, Jeremy D" <Jeremy_French@kindermorgan.com>, "Rutherford, Breanne N"
<Breanne_Rutherford@kindermorgan.com>, "Harding, Nicholas M (Nich)" <Nicholas_Harding@kindermorgan.com>,
“Tygret, Daniel J (Dan)" <Daniel_Tygret@kindermorgan.com>, "Hann, Laurie L" <Laurie_Hann@kindermorgan.com>,
*Rabalais, Janice M" <Janice_Rabalais@kindermorgan.com>, "Busby, Shelly L"
<Shelly_Busby@kindermorgan.com>, “Thompson, Neal K" <Neal_Thompson@kindermorgan.com>, “Tatman, Paul
A" <Paul_Tatman@kindermorgan.com>, "Clark, Caitlin" <Caitlin_Clark@kindermorgan.com>, "Gerber, Elizabeth A
(Beth)" <Elizabeth_Gerber@kindermorgan.com>, "Tweed, Sheila" <Sheila_Tweed@kindermorgan.com>, "Cain,
David R" <David_Cain@kindermorgan.com>, "Dewey, David K" <David_Dewey@kindermorgan.com>, "Minich, Mark
A" <Mark_Minich@kindermorgan.com>, "Lohr, Ralph" <Ralph_Lohr@kindermorgan.com>, "Olsen, Bruce"
<Bruce_Olsen@kindermorgan.com>, "Driscoll 11, John R (John)" <John_Driscoll@kindermorgan.com>, "Salas Jr,
Alfredo (Freddie)" <Freddie_Salas@kindermorgan.com>, "Straus, Jane E" <Jane_Straus @kindermorgan.com>,
"Delgado, Thania" <Thania_Delgado@kindermorgan.com>, "Haas, Paul" <Paul_Haas@kindermorgan.com>,
"Johnson, Kevin D" <Kevin_Johnson@kindermorgan.com>, "Cordaro, James P (Jim)"
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<Jim_Cordaro@kindermorgan.com>, "McMillan 1ll, William T" <William_McMillan@kindermorgan.com>, "Snider,
Keith" <Keith_Snider@kindermorgan,.com>, "Martin, Jonathan W (Jon)" <JonathanW_Martin@kindermorgan.com>,
"Baldwin, Jacqueline T (Jackie)" <Jackie_Baldwin@kindermorgan.com>, "Kralosky, James A (Jimmy}"
<James_Kralosky@kindermorgan.com>, "Nemechek, Blake D" <Blake_Nemechek@kindermorgan.com>, "Moore,
Melanie M" <Melanie_Moore@kindermorgan.com>, "Janes, Robin J" <Robin_Janes@kindermorgan.com>,
"Jackson, Troy L" <Troy_Jackson@kindermorgan.com>, "Gii-hernandez, Ana"
<Ana_Gilhernandez@kindermorgan.com>, "Mask, Matt J {Malt)" <Maithew_Mask@kindermorgan.com:>,
"Montgomery, Bob" <Bob_Montgomery@kindermorgan.com>, "Meyer, Chris M"
<Chris_Meyer@kindermorgan.com>, "Love, Paul' <Paul_Love@kindermorgan.com>, "Dobscon, Thomas L (Tom)"
<Tom_Dobson@kindermorgan.com>, "Miller, Edward J (Ed)" <Edward_Miller@kindermorgan.com=>, "Lobban, Laine
L" <Laine_Lobban@kindermorgan.com>, "English, William R (Billy)" <William_English@kindermorgan.com>,
"Procuna, Ana E (Contractor)’ <Ana_Procuna@kindermorgan.com>, "Schwager, Charles"
<Charles_Schwager@kindermorgan.com>, "Schuur, Allyson K" <Allyson_Schuur@kindermorgan.com=, "Weisickle
Francis, Mary K (Kathy Francis)"' <Kathy_Francis@kindermorgan.com>, "Genz, Joshua C"
<Joshua_Genz@kindermorgan.com>, CSWPG <CSWPG@kindermorgan.com>, "Moffatt, Curt"
<Curt_Moffatt@kindermorgan.com>, "Jordan, Jesus R (Ray - Jr.}" <Jesus_Jordan@kindermorgan,.com>, "Saye,
Steve" <Steve_Saye@kindermorgan.com>, Western Pipelines Account Services
<WesternPipelinesAccountServices@kindermorgan.com=, "Matheny, Michelle N"
<Michelle_Matheny@kindermorgan.com>, "Simonton, Jenna" <Jenna_Simonton@kindermorgan.com>, "Sheffer,
Nathan G (Nate)" <Nathan_Sheffer@kindermorgan.com>, "Wingle, Diane S" <Diane_Wingle@kindermorgan.com>

Re-sending to fix a broken link,

Colorado Interstate Gas Company filed today with FERC its Quarierly LUF True-up Filing in Docket No. RP15-
1013. Please use the link below to view the document:

http://pipeline2. kindermaorgan.com/Regulatory/Regulatory .aspx?code=CiG
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